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Besançon Roller Challenge 
Besançon , France, 28 January

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic CJS Men
RANK WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA
2 1900670000623 Dupire Fabien FRA
3 1900670000278 Uhrig Stephane FRA
4 1900670002513 Rapp Charles FRA
5 1640670001357 Jankowski Emmanuel FRA
6 XXX Michea Damien FRA
7 XXX Rabehasaina Landy FRA
8 1010670003126 Legrand Thibaud FRA
9 XXX Grosjean Paul FRA

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic CJS Women
RANK WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA
2 XXX Tournier Marion FRA
3 XXX Deschamps Lucie FRA
4 XXX Cudey Anne-Claire FRA
5 XXX Desfete Pauline FRA
6 2020670003128 Vadant Clara FRA

Final Ranking Freestyle Classic Poussin Mixed
RANK WSSA ID Name Ctry Gender

1 1050670002504 Boissy Hugo FRA M
2 1050670003133 Vadant Bastien FRA M
3 2040670003134 Favrel Cleo FRA F
4 XXX Panel Jeanne FRA F
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5 XXX Vadant Emma FRA F
6 XXX Didier Martin FRA M
7 2100670003135 Boissy Manon FRA F
8 1090670004549 Didier Clovis FRA M
9 XXX Jacquet Thomas FRA M
10 XXX Barbier Jeanne FRA F

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Junior & Senior Women
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry

1 2020670002503 Perrot Lucie FRA
2 XXX Tournier Marion FRA
3 2040670003134 Favrel Cleo FRA
4 2020670003128 Vadant Clara FRA
5 XXX Barbier Jeanne FRA
6 XXX Jean Muriel FRA
7 XXX Panel Jeanne FRA
8 XXX Vadant Emma FRA

Final Ranking Speed Slalom Junior & Senior Men
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry 

1 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA
2 XXX Simonet Arthur FRA
3 1900670000623 Dupire Fabien FRA
4 1900670002513 Rapp Charles FRA
5 XXX Audenot Samuel FRA
6 1050670003133 Vadant Bastien FRA
7 1640670001357 Jankowski Emmanuel FRA
8 XXX Putaud Guillaume FRA
9 1010670003126 Legrand Thibaud FRA
10 1900670000278 Uhrig Stephane FRA
11 XXX Serafini Pierre FRA
12 XXX Rabehasaina Landy FRA
13 XXX Maitre Pascal FRA
14 XXX Didier Martin FRA
15 1090670004549 Didier Clovis FRA
16 XXX Jeune Eric FRA

Final Ranking Jumps CJS Women
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2930670004756 Marillier Charline FRA 115
2 XXX Deschamps Lucie FRA 85
3 XXX Desfete Pauline FRA 75
4 XXX Tournier Marion FRA 70
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Final Ranking Jumps CJS Men
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1880670003142 Petitcollin Florian FRA 148
2 1770670001349 Vu Van Kha Vincent FRA 127
3 1900670002513 Rapp Charles FRA 125
4 XXX Michaud Guillaume FRA 120
5 XXX Putaud Guillaume FRA 105
6 1900670000278 Uhrig Stephane FRA 100
7 XXX Rabehasaina Landy FRA 90
7 1010670003126 Legrand Thibaud FRA 90
7 XXX Grosjean Paul FRA 90
10 XXX Jeune Eric FRA 0
10 XXX Simonet Arthur FRA 0

Final Ranking Jumps Poussin Mixed
Rank WSSA ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 XXX Mairot Constant FRA M
2 XXX Jacquet Thomas FRA M
3 1050670003133 Vadant Bastien FRA M
4 XXX Barbier Jeanne FRA F
5 XXX Didier Martin FRA M
5 XXX Wolff Oceane FRA F
5 1090670004549 Didier Clovis FRA M
5 2100670003135 Boissy Manon FRA F
9 XXX Biguenet Alexia FRA F
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